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

sula 877-5237,
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ALL YOU COULD ASK FOR |IN
COUNTRY LIVING

4 bdrm. sidesplit, family rm ‘with
fireplace, finished rec rm, 2 baths,
cempletely brdim. all on Y2 acre
country lot, 2 miles from Town. Joan
Thoms B77.5237. g

HALTON AREA - MINI FARM
super cenfury farm home, fully
restored, on 10 scenle acres, 4 bdrmes,
tasteful decor, excellent barn, box
stalls, paddocks & more. John Clark
877-5237.

SHELBURNE FAMILY HOME

Tl $48,900. Large 4 bdrm., 2 baths home.

QUAINT VILLAGE SETTING I[N

STEWARTTOWN
3 bedrm. bung. on

Thoms B77-5237.

COUNTRY LIVING IN TOWN
OPEN CONCEPT

Large 4 bedrm. famlly

g77-5237.

large Y2 acre
country size kitchen, a good starter
home In excellent repair. Just two
miles ffom town only $56,900. Joan

home on about
s acro, Features main floor fam.
room, with fireplace, formal dining
rm. In prestigous araa. V, Beresford

Features formal dinlng room. famlily
reom, large lot which backs onto
Greenbelt. Immaculate shape, V.
Beresford B77-5237.

OFFICE TEL.

877-5237

TO INSPECT IT. IS TO BUY IT...
$49,900. Svuper clean 3 bedrm. on exira
large lo}, oversized rms {1400 plus sq.
ft.) huge unspolled basement. Sunken
living room, tamily room (llreplace)
Jim Akers 877-5237.

GEORGETOWN BEAUTY 385,500,
Large 1¥:2 year new 4 bedrm. home on
pool size lot. Cheery cat In kiltchen,
formal dining rm, family rm, with
fireplace and more. V. Beresford 877-

5237.

A MUST TO SEE! _
Just one year old, well bullt 3 bdrm.
ralsed bungalow, large eat-in klfchen,
garage, fully brdim, very well kept.
Only $59.900. Joan Thoms 877.5237.

PICTURESQUE EDEN MILLS,..
$52,000, Beautiful 3 bedrm. maln.
tenance free home perched high on a
hill on treed lot overlooking Eromosa
Rlver. Jim Akers 877.5237 or 877-7551
Fres. ;

TERRA COTTA HOBBY FARM
$159,900, 15 acres, 2700 sq. f. home,
Formal llving rm, fireplace, separate
dining, maln floor family room,
sunrecom, 5 bedrms. B, Noguchi 877.
237. :

BALLINAFAD BARGAIN $42,900
Charming 3 bdrm. home on lot just
over 1 acre. Formal dining, stone
fireplace, bright, cheery klichen,
natural wood irim thru-out. John
Clark B77-5237.

QUIET VILLAGE NORTH OF
GEORGETOWN...

$34,900. Lovely 5 yr. new, 3 bedrm,
Home on quiet cres., 12 car heated
garage, small Inground pool, large
rec. rm. Jim Akers 877-5237. or B77.
7551 res.

COUNTRY CENTENARIAN ONLY
359,900

Only minutes to Georgetown Go
Station. Small 3 bdrm. stone
resldence on over v acre. Mew roof
and eavestroughing, updated ser-
vices. Ursula B77.5237.

"TUROR ELEGANCE

s4800. down for this lovely 4 bdrm.
home, Large eatiin kitchen, comb,
living rm-dining rm, professionally
finlshed rec. rm. Many extras 877.
57237. V. Beresford

ORONTO LINE

361-0590

OFFICE LOCATED AT GEORGETOWN MARKET PLAZA
KEN ARMSTRONG, MGR.

Trudy Kreppenhoffer 877-9345
877-3342
B77-7139
877-6266
877-5503
877-4120
B77-6342

Pearl| Kerby
Bonnie Noguchl
Mel Owen
Lynda Boden
Vicki Beresford
Joan Thoms

Jim Akers

Bob Macdonald
Ursula Zeidler
Marliyn Belcher
Nellie Pitt

John Clark

Bev Hagan

Ryal Trust Canada’s largest coaét-to-coast real estate broker

877-7551
877-7490
877-8368
B77-8783
853-0108
B77.6854
877-7744

Tsl Company 0ntario) Realtor

INVEST IN A DETACHED FOQR
SAME PRICE AS A TOWNHOQUSE
$43,900. Immaculate 3 bedrm. home
on large, nicely landscaped yeard,
oversize 1%2 car garage with
mechanlcs pit, Jim Akers 877-5237 or
B77-7551 res.

HOME WITH LARGE APART-
MENT!!?

Lovely 3 bedroom home on large pool-
sized lot, spacious rms. 2 bedrm.
apartment Ideal for In-laws or
newlyweds in famlly. Jim Akers 877-
5237 or BY7.7551 res,

SUPER SPLIT - REDUCED!

$65,500. Main floor laundry & famlly
rcom wllh w.o fireplace. Large
master bedroom. Air cond. fenced lot
backs ontoe parkland. Marilyn 877.

5237.

MINI FARM, NORTH OF
GEORGETOWN

Beautlful rolling 7 acres with pond, 3
bdrms, large eat-in kitchen, separate
dining room, tasteful decor, many
extras Including barn and brdim.

Joan Thoms 877-5237,
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170 Guelph Street, Georgetown, Ontario
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